Endocavity Probe Covers
A protective solution for transrectal and transvaginal
ultrasound procedures
Uses
Each Medline Endocavity Probe Cover can be used
during gynaecological, urological and proctological
interventions.
Benefits and features

and/or healthcare professionals; the
material is soft and highly resistant.
Ordering information
Latex endocavity probe covers
Polyisoprene endocavity probe covers
*With lubricant
Item number Dimensions Packaging Sterile
NS-ICE28295L 28 x 295 mm 144 ea/bx; 2880 ea/cs No
NS-ICE33230L 33 x 195 mm 144 ea/bx; 2880 ea/cs No
NS-ICE33230LL* 33 x 195 mm 144 ea/bx; 2880 ea/cs No
ICE28295L 28 x 295 mm 100 ea/bx; 2000 ea/cs Yes
ICE33230L 33 x 195 mm 100 ea/bx; 2000 ea/cs Yes
Item number Dimensions Packaging Sterile
NS-ICE28295P 28 x 295 mm 100 ea/bx; 2000 ea/cs No
ICE28295P 28 x 295 mm 100 ea/bx; 2000 ea/cs Yes
These products are class IIa medical devices intended to be used by healthcare professionals.
Before use, consult instructions and precautions on the corresponding labelling.
We reserve the right to correct errors that may occur within this brochure.